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TC50m
Marit

Marta

Helin

Iris

Helina
Gretta-Marii
Maria
Eva-Johanna
Jane-Ly
Hanna-Liisa
Jane
Katriin

Merili

Liisa

Kristin
Brenda

TC 50 m tj. (60,00; 11,00;7.00)

Protokoll

Tonisson
Okas
Toom
Sepp
Kitsing
Tirman
Raud
Jurgenson
Aarermaa
Peerna
Roosimagi
Kabanov
Liivamagi
Peips
Teesalu
Raud

Emilia
Marta

Helin
Eva-Johanna
Jaanika
Jane-Ly
Helina
Maria
Hanna-Liisa
Merili

Jane

Kristin
Gretta-Marii

TC kaugus
Marit

Helin

Marta
Jaanika
Helina
Eva-Johanna
Jane-Ly
Maria
Gretta-Marii
Katriin

Jane
Hanna-Liisa
Kristin

Merili

Liisa

Kelli

Brenda

Keili

Palgi
Okas
Toom
Jurgenson
Roosimagi
Aaremaa
Kitsing
Raud
Peerna
Liivamagi
Roosimagi
Teesalu
Tirman

Td8nisson
Toom
Okas
Roosimagi
Kitsing
Jurgenson
Aaremaa
Raud
Tirman
Kabanov
Roosimagi
Peerna
Teesalu
Liivamagi
Peips
Maksimova
Raud

Suur

09.06.99
30.07.01
11.04.00
25.01.02
14.08.01
09.04.02
07.04.03
05.02.01
01.09.00
29.06.01
18.04.04
16.09.02
01.09.02
12.07.04
10.07.01
27.01.04

02.02.00
30.07.01
11.04.00
05.02.01
10.05.02
01.09.00
14.08.01
07.04.03
29.06.01
01.09.02
18.04.04
10.07.01
09.04.02

09.06.99
11.04.00
30.07.01
10.05.02
14.08.01
05.02.01
01.09.00
07.04.03
09.04.02
16.09.02
18.04.04
29.06.01
10.07.01
01.09.02
12.07.04
15.10.02
27.01.04
12.09.02

VPG
VMG
Kdpu Pk
VMG
VPG
VPG
CRJG
CRJG
VMG
VMG
VPG
CRJG
VPG
VPG
VMG
VPG

VPG
VMG
Kdpu Pk
CRJG
VPG
VMG
VPG
CRJG
VMG
VPG
VPG
VMG
VPG

VPG
Kdpu Pk
VMG
VPG
VPG
CRJG
VMG
CRJG
VPG
CRJG
VPG
VMG
VMG
VPG
VPG
Heimtali Pk
VPG
CRJG

7,1
7,4
7,6
7,8
7,9
8,2
8,4
8,3
8,5
8,7
8,7
8,9
8,9
91
9,2
9,6

8,2
8,3
8,3
91
9,3
9,7
10,0
10,7
10,8
11,3
115
11,6
12,2

4.60
4.38
4.37
3.89
3.88
3.48
3.48
3.40
3.37
3.36
3.22
3.19
3.14
3.11
3.09
2.77
2.60
251

Finaal
7,1
7,5
7,6
7,7
7,8
8,2
8,3
8,4

8,2
8,5
8,7
10,0
9,2
9,8
10,1
10,6
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TC kdrgus
Emilia
Helin
Jaanika
Katriin
Jane

TC teivas
Emilia
Jaanika
Jane

TC kuul (3 kg)

Anne-Ly
Marit
Helin

PC50m
Genri

Jakob
Enn-Robert
Kristo
Margus
Enrico

Riko

Randy Brent

Kairo- Kristjan

Rome
Gen Horret
Marten

PC 50 m tj. (68,60;12.00; 7.50)

Palgi
Toom
Roosimagi
Kabanov
Roosimagi

Palgi
Roosimagi
Roosimagi

Reinike
Tonisson
Toom

Pahnapuu
Univer
Kinnas
KrikontSuk
Soosaar
Hanilene
Raheste
Sallum
Kivisild
Nurmekivi
Rand
Laanisto

Frederik
Margus
Enrico
Rome

Roosimagi
Soosaar
Hanilene
Nurmekivi

PC kaugus (1 m pakk)

Genri
Enn-Robert
Frederik
Kristo
Randy Brent

Kairo- Kristjan

Riko
Enrico
Rome
Marten
Gen Horret
Sten

Pahnapuu
Kinnas
Roosimagi
KrikontSuk
Sallum
Kivisild
Raheste
Hanilene
Nurmekivi
Laanisto
Rand
Toom

02.02.00
11.04.00
10.05.02
16.09.02
18.04.04

02.02.00
10.05.02
18.04.04

16.04.99
09.06.99
11.04.00

08.04.99
24.09.99
08.02.00
22.01.00
09.10.02
27.12.01
19.12.99
08.02.00
05.03.01
14.01.02
07.03.02
07.06.00

16.04.00
09.10.02
27.12.01
14.01.02

08.04.99
08.02.00
16.04.00
22.01.00
08.02.00
05.03.01
19.12.99
27.12.01
14.01.02
07.06.00
07.03.02
17.06.04

VPG
Kdpu Pk
VPG
CRJG
VPG

VPG
VPG
VPG

VMG
VPG
Képu Pk

Tarvastu G
CRJG
Kitzbergi G
Tarvastu G
VMG

VPG
Kitzbergi G
CRJG
CRJG
CRJG
CRJG
CRJG

VPG
VMG
VPG
CRJG

Tarvastu G
Kitzbergi G
VPG
Tarvastu G
CRJG
CRJG
Kitzbergi G
VPG
CRJG
CRJG
CRJG
Képu Pk

1.45
1.40
1.20
1.10
1.05

2.63
2.23
1.63

8.26
7.76
7.07

7,0
7,2
7,3
7,6
7,7
7,6
7,8
8,1
8,4
8,7
91
9,3

8,7
91
9,5
10,7

4.88
4.57
4.35
3.81
3.66
3.41
3.81
3.80
3.30
2.88
2.76
2.80

6,8
7,2
7,3
7,6
7,6
7,6
7,9
8,2
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PC kdrgus
Genri

Kristo
Randy Brent
Margus
Sten

Rome
Marten
Kristjan

PC teivas
Jakob
Frederik
Enn-Robert
Riko

Ato

Kairo- Kristjan

Rome

PC kuul (3 ka)

Enn-Robert
Genri
Jakob

Riko
Marten
Rome

Gen Horret

Vaoistluste peakohtunik

Pahnapuu
KrikontSuk
Sallum
Soosaar
Toom
Nurmekivi
Laanisto
Tafenau

Univer
Roosimagi
Kinnas
Raheste
Aasmae
Kivisild
Nurmekivi

Kinnas
Pahnapuu
Univer
Raheste
Laanisto
Nurmekivi
Rand

08.04.99
22.01.00
08.02.00
09.10.02
17.06.04
14.01.02
07.06.00
02.01.98

24.09.99
16.04.00
08.02.00
19.12.99
06.11.00
05.03.01
14.01.02

08.02.00
08.04.99
24.09.99
19.12.99
07.06.00
14.01.02
07.03.02

Tarvastu G
Tarvastu G
CRJG
VMG

Kdpu Pk
CRJG
CRJG
Tarvastu G

CRJG

VPG
Kitzbergi G
Kitzbergi G
Heimtali Pk
CRJG
CRJG

Kitzbergi G
Tarvastu G
CRJG
Kitzbergi G
CRJG
CRJG
CRJG

1.40
1.35
1.20
1.10
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.65

2.53
2.53
2.33
1.83
1.63
1.43
1.43

10.14
10.13
9.09
7.09
5.63
541
5.10



